



9th Annual Fundraising Breakfast

Society of St. Vincent de Paul — Madison Wednesday, May 1st, 2024 Alliant Energy Center

https://svdpmadison.org/care-cafe/

"The life-changing support provided to those experiencing hardship in our community by the Society of St. Vincent de Paul — Madison and its 400+ staff and volunteers is truly inspiring. We are proud to support St. Vincent de Paul and the Care Café." – Jimmy Pendley, President, AprilAire

Questions? Contact Eric Fleming
Director of Development
(608) 442-7200 x34
efleming@svdpmadison.org







What is Care Café?

Cafe Café is St. Vincent de Paul — Madison's annual fundraising breakfast. At the event, we tell the ongoing story of our charitable mission, share recent client successes and give information about our service programs. This event is crucial to sustain our food pantry, pharmacy, poverty remediation program and other services helping neighbors in need in Dane County. We encourage every attendee to consider how they can best financially support us.

Why you should join:

- Change lives: Your support will assist more than 80,000 individuals and families in need this year.
- Share your support: Your sponshorship will be recognized online, in print materials and local advertising.
- Join local changemakers: You have the chance to be part of an event that has traditionally drawn more than 400 people. Over the past two years our virtual events have reached nearly 3,000 people on social media!
- Learn about an international nonprofit helping local people: Our events always highlight our resources, feature a distinguished keynote speaker and share heartwarming client success stories.

The Society of St. Vincent de Paul is a nonprofit, tax-exempt charitable organization.

As a free event, gifts are tax deductible as allowed by tax law.